
HA FORMULA 5
CHA MP/ONSH/P '"

FORMULA 1 ROLEX BELGIAN GRAND PRIX 2021 - Spa-F rancorchamps

Race 1 F i n a l  Classif icat ion after 15 Laps - 104.936 km

NO DRIVER
2 1  Lorenzo COLOMBO
10 lak CRAWFORD
1 2 Roman STANEK

7 Frederik VESTI

1 7 Victor MARTINS

5 Clement NOVALAK
29  Logan SARGEANT
1 8  Caio COLLET *L
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lack DOOHAN
Arthur LECLERC
Dennis HAUGER
Avurnu IWASA
Olli CALDWELL
Amann, CORDEEL
Hunter YEANY
Matteo NANNINI
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Jonny EDGAR
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Calan WILLIAMS
Laszlo TOTH

Zdenek CHOVANEC
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Filip UGRAN

23 Ido COHEN

2 1  Lorenzo COLOMBO

27 lohnathan HOGGARD

Alexander SMOLYAR
David SCHUMACHER

Oliver RASMUSSEN

Juan Manuel CORREA
Tijmen VAN DER HELM

Rafael VILLAGOMEZ

NAT TEAM
'] Campos Racing
% Hitech Grand Prix
i Hitech Grand Prix

ART Grand Prix
[. MP Motorsport
’; % Jenzer Motorsport
[. Trident
% Charouz Racing System

MP Motorsport
i ART Grand Prix
! Trident
_ Trident
5 PREMA Racing
|. PREMA Racing
@ Hitech Grand Prix
’; % PREMA Racing
'] Campos Racing
% Charouz Racing System
|] HWA RACELAB

HWA RACELAB
? ?  Carlin Buzz Racing
% ART Grand Prix
= MP Motorsport
_ Jenzer Motorsport
= Campos Racing
. Charouz Racing System
III HWA RACELAB
_ Jenzer Motorsport

E Carlin Buzz Racing

'] Campos Racing

LAPS TIME
15 38:46.686
15 39:00.157
15 39:02.173
15 39:05.785
15 39:07.843
15 39:10.351
15 39:11.179
15 39:11.230
15 39:11.961
15 39:12.153
15 39:12.653
15 39:13.597
15 39:15.053
15 39:16.704
15 39:18.173
15 39:31.034
15 39:33.116
15 39:37.393
15 39:A0.158
15 39:43.698
15 39:h4.323
15 39:A5.179
15 39:45.859
15 39:A7.335
15 3951539
15 39:55.176
15 4059338
14 37:38.519

NOT CLASSIFIED
& 13:05.399

FASTEST LAP
2:22.799

* PENALTIES

GAP

13A71
15A87
19099
21457
23565
24A93
24544
25275
25A67
25967
26911
28367
30018
31A87
44348
A6A30
50707
53A72
57012
57537
58A93
59173
605A9
64853
68A90

132552
DNF

DNF

on Iap 11

Car 18 — 5 second time penaltv - Leaving the track and gaining an advantage - Stewards' document no. 25

D e n n i s  Dean

T h e  Stewards

D o c u m e n t : 2 8

Süvk18eflo t

Tüne : 1 4  4 0
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INT

13.471
2.016
3.612
2.058
2.508
0.828
0.051
0.731
0.192
0.500
0.944
11:56
1.651
1.469

12.861
2.082
A.277
2.765
3.540
0.625
0.856
0.680
1.476
A.20h
3.637

6h.162

KM/H
162.363
161.A29
161.290
161.041
160.900
160.729
160.672
160.668
160.618
160.605
160.571
160.507
160.408
160.295
160.195
159.326
159.187
158.900
158.716
158.480
158A38
158.382
158.335
158.239
157.960
157.721
153.606
156.100

127.847

176.572

M a t h i e u  Remmer ie

FASTEST
2:22.799
2:23.80A
2:2A.036
2:23.205
2:23.4A2
2:2h.461
2:23.786
2:23.809
2:23.383
2:23.904
2:23.653
223.879
2:2A.081
2:2h.121
2:2h.208
2:25.223
2:2A.130
2:23.831
2:25.792
2:25.434
2:26.039
2:24.890
2:25.680
2:25.782
2:25.926
2:25.941
2:26.303
2:26.202

3:10.983

ON PTS
11 17
13 12
11 10
15
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No part of these results/data may be reproduced, stored in a retrieval system or transmitted in any form or by any means electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or othewvise without
prior permission of the copyright holder except for reproduction in local national/international daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public within 90 days of the event to which the
results/data relate and provided that the copyright symbol and name of copyright owner appears.
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Dennis Dean                                        	    Silvia Bellot                                          Mathieu Remmerie

The Stewards

Document : 28                                              Time : 14:40
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